
St Christine Catholic Church
CAROL = Rev Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in June 2019 Week #1 Jun 1, 2019
Altar Server EM Captain Eucharistic Minister LectorMass Name

Sat 04:00 PM Quinn,Carson Emborsky,Patricia Ratliff,Bernice Abramski,Marilyn
Sat 04:00 PM Quinn,Kiera Gerchak,Karen Gerchak,Andrew
Sat 04:00 PM Gerchak,Abigal Moliterno,Norma Jean
Sat 04:00 PM Gerchak,David
Sat 04:00 PM Lewis,Shari
Sat 04:00 PM Tomochek,Carolyn
Sat 04:00 PM Kish,Arlene
Sat 04:00 PM Bennett,Beverly
Sat 04:00 PM Rusback,Wendy

Sun 07:00 AM McGivern,Robert Mackos,Joseph
Sun 07:00 AM Mackos,Dorothy
Sun 07:00 AM Fee,Gary

Sun 10:30 AM Bishop,Ethan Kimerer,Kerry Donofrio,Carmella Kimerer,Patricia
Sun 10:30 AM Bishop,Jack Mazias,Linda Maloney,Terrence
Sun 10:30 AM Perline,Olivia Komara,Rebecca
Sun 10:30 AM Glozer,Connie
Sun 10:30 AM DeMarinis,Marie
Sun 10:30 AM Mazias,Joseph
Sun 10:30 AM Maloney,Deborah
Sun 10:30 AM Lehn,Shannon
Sun 10:30 AM Rebraca,Jeffrey

Sun 12:00 PM Evans,Aidan Sledd,Cornelia Beggs,Theresa Korchnak,Cynthia
Sun 12:00 PM DiLisio,Rocco Geise,Carol Stille,Angela
Sun 12:00 PM Smith,Emily Bobovnyik,Bridget
Sun 12:00 PM Baker,Dawn
Sun 12:00 PM Micco,Margaret
Sun 12:00 PM Griffin,Gretchen
Sun 12:00 PM Iacone,Dolores
Sun 12:00 PM Blasko,Larry
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St Christine Catholic Church
CAROL = Rev Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in July 2019 Week #1 Jul 6, 2019
Altar Server EM Captain Eucharistic Minister LectorMass Name

Sat 04:00 PM Haluska,Joseph Emborsky,Patricia Lockett,Diane Paull,David
Sat 04:00 PM Haluska,Liliian Courtney,Steve & PattyKreuzwieser,Kirk
Sat 04:00 PM Morgione,William Paull,Noel
Sat 04:00 PM Bennett,Beverly
Sat 04:00 PM Kish,Arlene
Sat 04:00 PM Tomochek,Carolyn
Sat 04:00 PM Lewis,Shari
Sat 04:00 PM Ratliff,Bernice

Sun 07:00 AM Rhinehart,Audrey Cerimele,Elayne
Sun 07:00 AM Pantelis,Diane
Sun 07:00 AM Tusin,Jeanette

Sun 10:30 AM McClelland,Daniel Leone,Philip Handel,James & RosemaryGeise,Carol
Sun 10:30 AM Macabobby,Ethan Klacik,Timothy Rebraca,Jeffrey
Sun 10:30 AM Kirchner,Jonah Guerrieri,Kimberly
Sun 10:30 AM Kimerer,Kerry
Sun 10:30 AM Kist,Kelly
Sun 10:30 AM Kiraly,George & Dorothy
Sun 10:30 AM Zinni,Gregory

Sun 12:00 PM Cavucci,Vincent Sledd,Cornelia Beggs,Theresa Vakasy,Shelly
Sun 12:00 PM Hinrichs,Vaughn Donofrio,Carmella
Sun 12:00 PM Bobovnyik,Bridget
Sun 12:00 PM Baker,Dawn
Sun 12:00 PM Micco,Margaret
Sun 12:00 PM Griffin,Gretchen
Sun 12:00 PM Iacone,Dolores
Sun 12:00 PM Blasko,Larry
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St Christine Catholic Church
CAROL = Rev Schedule Basic Listing

First Week in August 2019 Week #1 Aug 3, 2019
Altar Server EM Captain Eucharistic Minister LectorMass Name

Sat 04:00 PM Kasner,Alexis Emborsky,Patricia Rusback,Wendy Donchess,Elaine
Sat 04:00 PM Polkovitch,Dominic Ruse,Debra Donchess,John
Sat 04:00 PM McNally,Casey Duke,Dorothy
Sat 04:00 PM Duke,Edward
Sat 04:00 PM Durkin,Mary Ann
Sat 04:00 PM Fleet,Mary Barb
Sat 04:00 PM Alessi,Patricia
Sat 04:00 PM Garner,Angela
Sat 04:00 PM Hughes,Patricia

Sun 07:00 AM McGivern,Robert Willis,Patricia
Sun 07:00 AM Malleske,Darlene
Sun 07:00 AM Fee,Gary

Sun 10:30 AM Olesh,Delanie Mazias,Joseph Scali,Janet Vaccaro,Katherine
Sun 10:30 AM Merdich,Gregory Stein,James Olesh,Spencer
Sun 10:30 AM Lehn,Shannon
Sun 10:30 AM DeMarinis,Marie
Sun 10:30 AM Glozer,Connie
Sun 10:30 AM Komara,Rebecca
Sun 10:30 AM Mazias,Linda
Sun 10:30 AM Friedman,Thomas

Sun 12:00 PM Vennetti,Anthony McHenry,Gina Sheehan,Mary Vennetti,Elizabeth
Sun 12:00 PM Vennetti,Gianna Sheehan,Pete Stille,Angela
Sun 12:00 PM Dubas,Ronni Blasko,Larry
Sun 12:00 PM Iacone,Dolores
Sun 12:00 PM Griffin,Gretchen
Sun 12:00 PM Micco,Margaret
Sun 12:00 PM Baker,Dawn
Sun 12:00 PM Bobovnyik,Bridget
Sun 12:00 PM Donofrio,Carmella
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